AMMEPNTUBU

APERITIFS

(50 ml)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 105
CINZANO BIANCO 105
NEGRONI ROSSO 105
SIXTEEN APERETIVO 170
GAMONDI BITTER 170
HACTOSIHKW | NIKEPU

TINCTURES AND LIQUEURS

(50 ml)

BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL 200
COINTREAU 200
KAHLUA 180
FRANGELICO 180
DRAMBUIE 250
STREGA ALBERTI LIMONCELLO DI SORRENTO 250
AMARO MONTENEGRO 200
XENTA ABSENTA 220
STREGA CREAM 200
POLI CIOK LIQUEUR CREAM COCOA 180
AELRED 1889 CARAMEL SALE 180
NbOASSHUW WOT

ICE COLD SHOT

(50 ml)

JAGERMEISTER 180
FOPINKA

VODKA

(50 ml)

FINLANDIA VODKA 115
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT 115
KOSKENKORVA 115
CIROC 250
BELVEDERE 225
GREY GOOSE 220
RADA CLASSIC 105
KETEL ONE 230
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AXWUH

GIN

(50 ml)

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 200
GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK 170
TANQUERAY NeTEN 380
THE BOTANIST 365
HENDRICK’S 400
BICKI

WHISKY

(50 ml)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 200
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO 300
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE 550
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO 650
COJIOAOBUN / MALTY

ISLANDS

TALISKER 10 YO 450
CAOL ILA12 YO 550
LAGAVULIN 16 YO 720
BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE SCOTTISH BARLEY 640
ARDBEG 10 YO 600
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK 480
LOWLAND

GLENKINCHIE 12 470
HOGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL 10 YO 470
GLENMORANGIE, THE NECTAR D'OR 12 YO 700
GLENMORANGIE «EXTREMELY RARE» 18 YO 1350
OBAN 14 YO 610
DALMORE 18 YO 1450
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SPEYSIDE

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO 400
CRAGGANMORE 12 YO 460
GORDON & MACPHAIL, LINKWOOD 15 YO 700
THE MACALLAN FINE OAK 12 YO 650
CAMPBELTOWN

SPRINGBANK 10 YO 460
USA

BULLEIT BOURBON 240
BULLEIT RYE 300
JACK DANIEL'S OLD Ne&7 220
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 250
IRELAND

ROE & CO 390
JAMESON 210
KOHbSAK

COGNAC

(50 ml)

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 360
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE 610
HENNESSY XO 1750
REMY MARTIN VSOP 610
REMY MARTIN XO 1750
BPEHAOI

BRANDY

(50 ml)

METAXA 7* 185
SAINT REMY XO 155
OLD KAKHETI 7 YEARS OLD 170
OLD KAKHETI 10 YEARS OLD 220
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KANbBAAOC
CALVADOS

COEUR DE LION CALVADOS PAYS 340
D’AUGE RESERVE DES FIEFS

BOULARD VSOP 410
APMAHDLAK

ARMAGNAC

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE VSOP 340
POM

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 180
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED 180
RON ZACAPA 23 YO 600
RON ZACAPA XO 1300
TEKIJTA | MECKAJDb

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

DON JULIO BLANCO RESERVE 620
DON JULIO REPOSADO 635
DON JULIO ANEJO RESERVE 1600
JARANA BLANCO 180
JARANA REPOSADO 250
PATRON ANEJO 590
DESTILADOR REPOSADO 500
PATIMA

GRAPPA

POLI GRAPPA «CLEOPATRA» AMARONE 415
ORO GOLDEN TUBE

POLI GRAPPA DI TRAMINER «PO’ DI POLI AROMATICA» 420
ELISI BERTA 365
VALDAVI BERTA 355
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KOKTEWNI
COCKTAILS

ABTOPCbLKI KOKTEWI
MORNING

B1nnit POM HACTOAHMI HA YAT AHYAH, CUPON BY3UHA TA MAJIUHA, TUMOHWIT ®PEL

SPRING

LXUH, CUPON AHAHAC, NTUMOHHUWI ®PEW, M'ATA

AUTUMN

TPAB'AHA HACTOKA, CUPON MUTAANLHWUI, AMENLCUHOBUIA TA TUMOHHUIA GPEW

SUNNY

MPOCEKKO, UMTPYCOBUM AXWH, CUPON BY3WHA, NUMOH ®PELI

MIDDAY

BYPBEOH, NEPCUMKOBMIA NIIKEP, CMPON MAPAKYWMS, TUMOHHUIA OPEW

SUMMER

PSRN POM, CUPON MAPAKYMS, CIK MAHTO, TMMOH ®PEL

WINTER

ﬂ)KVIH, JNIIKEP YOPHA CMOPOAMHA, AMAPETTO, TUMOHHUN ®PELW

110 ml

110 ml

130 ml

160 ml

120 ml

310 ml

110 ml

350

350

350

350

400

500

350

KNACUYHI KOKTEWI
VENEZIANO SPRITZ

Aneponb, MPOCEKKO

HUGO

MPOCEKKO, CUPON BY3NHM, TUMOHHWUI GPEW, M'ATA, NAAM

BOULEVARDIER

BVPEOH, FTAMOH/I BITTEP, HEFPOHI POCO, GITTEP TPY

BLOODY MARY

FOPU'\KA, CIK TOMAT, TUMOHHWIA ®PEW, LYKOP, COYC BAPBEKIO, TOBACKO, CMELIT

MARGARITA

TEKINA, KYAHTPO, TUMOHHW ®PEW

NEGRONI

ﬂ)KVIH, FAMOHAI BITTEP, BEPMYT HEIPOHI POCO, BITTEP TPY

OLD FASHIONED

BYPBOH, BITEP TPY, LIYKOP

WHISKEY SOUR

byrsOH, GITTEP, NTUMOH ®PELL

GE3A/IKOIO/IbHI KOKTEWNI

SPRITZER N\A

Cupon AMNEPONb, BE3ANKOTONIbHE MPOCEKKO, BOAA 3 FA30M

HUGO N\A

CUPON BY3UHA, NUMOHHWUI ®PEW, BE3ANIKOTONbHE NMPOCEKKO, BOJA 3 TA30M, NAVM, M'ATA
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230 ml

160 ml

90 ml

200 ml

110 ml

90 ml

60 ml

110 ml

225 ml

225 ml

350

400

400

280

350

400

400

400

300

300




KPAPTOBE NMNBO
CRAFT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS s50mi 130
STELLA ARTOIS soomi 180
HOEGAARDEN ssom 140
HOEGAARDEN soomi 200
MMBO MNNALWLKOBE

BEER BOTTLES

CORONA s50mi 230
LEFFE BRUNE s50mi 210
HOEGAARDEN N/A s50m 175
STELLA ARTOIS N/A soomi 150
CLAUSTHALER N/A s50m 200
CBIDKOBUXATI COKU

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ABYHHUN 250m 180
MOPKBAHWNI 250m 180
AMENLCUHOBUIA 250m 220
FPEMNDPYTOBUN 250m 220
IMMOHHUN 250m Q40
AHAHACOBMI 250ml 45Q
CEJIEPOBU 250m 400
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GE3AJTIKOTO/IbHI HAMOI
NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC
BURN

CIK RICH B ACOPTUMEHTI

JTNMOHAOU
LEMONADES

PASSION LEMONADE

MAPAKY#19, MOMAPAHYEBUI KYP, TA30BAHA BOIA / PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE KURD, SPARKLING WATER

BERRY LEMONADE

MANHOBO-0XMHOBE MIOPE, NMMOHHUI KYPA, TA3OBAHA BOLA / RASPBERRY-BLACKBERRY PUREE,
LeMON KURD, SPARKLING WATER

CITRON LEMONADE

LintycoBum kypa, NUMOHHMI KyPa, TA30BAHA BOAA / ORANGE KurD, LEMON KURD, SPARKLING WATER

BOOA
WATER

ACQUA PANNA

ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

SAN PELLEGRINO

BONAQUA STILL WATER
BONAQUA SPARKLING WATER

BORJOMI
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250 mi

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

230 ml

230 ml

230 ml

250 ml

750 ml

250 ml

750 ml

330 ml

330 ml

300 ml

120

120

120

85

120

200

65

120

120

120

165

270

165

270

90

75

170



KABA
COFFEE

ECMPECO / ESPRESSO

ECMPECO A0MIO / ESPRESSO DOPIO
PICTPETTO / RISTRETTO

AMEPVKAHO / AMERICANO
KATTYHYUMHO / CAPPUCCINO

JIATE / LATE

ONET YAUT / FLAT WHITE
OEKADEHATO / DECAFFEINATED

JIATE JEKA®EHATO / LATE DECAFENATO

KAMYYNHO OEKADEHATO /
CAPPUCCINO DECAFFEINATED

KAKAQO / COCOA
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30 ml

60 ml

20 ml

80 ml

230 ml

230 ml

200 ml

60 ml

230 ml

230 ml

200 ml

95

110

80

95

110

110

105

95

135

135

95



[aHui iHdopMaLiHUA NPOCMeKT MICTUTL MaTepian NPo MPOAYKLio Ta ii BUPOGHWKIB, Sika peaniyeThbesl Ha TepuTopii 3aknagy rpoOMaACbKoro xapyyBaHHs HARVEST.
OpwmriHan MeHto 36epiraeTbCs B KyTOUKY CNOXMBaYa | HAAAETLCA Ha NepLLY BUMOTY rocTs. LLiHM BKa3aHi B HaLiOHaNbHIl BaNioTi - rpuBHI

This information leaflet contains materials on products that are sold in the territory of food outlet HARVEST, and their manufacturers.
The original version of the menu is kept in consumer’s cormer and is available upon request of the guest. Prices are in national currency - hryvnia
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